Mi Bride Guide SHOWS:

(Show Name and Year)					
Business Name:			Category:		
Business Contact F	Person:	Title:			
Business Phone: ()	E-mail:			
Billing Address:					
	(Street or PO Box)	(City)	(State)	(Zip Code)	
THIS CONTRACT FO	OR TIME AND PARTICIP	ATION IN THE Mi Bride (Guide SHOWS BRIDAL EX	(PO/SHOW IS	
SUBJECT TO THE F	OLLOWING CONDITION	IS:			
Mi Brido Guido SH	OW/S Agrees To:				

I Bride Guide SHOWS Agrees To:

- 1.) Promote Mi Bride Guide SHOWS with sufficient advertising: which may include paid Facebook ads, direct mail, e-mail, radio, and other types of promotion.
- 2.) Conduct Mi Bride Guide SHOW on ___/____ at the FRANKENMUTH BREWERY FRANKENMUTH, MI
- 3.) Provide a display area to the show/expo participant for the package purchased.
- 4.) Supply show/expo participant with a copy of the brides that registered at the show/expo.
- 5.) Provide basic housekeeping and security throughout the duration of the Mi Bride Guide SHOW, but does not guarantee the advertiser against losses from pilferage.

Show/Expo Participant Agrees To:

- 1.) Decorate the designated booth space with appropriate items and materials of interest and relate to the products or services sold by the advertiser. NO items from any other business will be included in display nor distributed at the show without written permission from the show management.
- 2.) Provide sufficient manpower to staff the display during the hours of the Mi Bride Guide SHOW open to the public.
- 3.) Covenants that the list of registered brides-to-be is for the exclusive use of Mi Bride Guide SHOW participants ONLY; and therefore, will not lend-out, sell, barter, nor allow any unauthorized usage, nor permit any reproduction thereof.
- 4.) It is understood that this contract is non-cancelable. Payments rendered will be forfeited for early withdrawal.
- 5.) It is understood that Mi Bride Guide SHOWS accepts no responsibility for circumstances outside our control which may force cancellation or postponement of this event/show/expo. In the event of a cancelation vendors payments will be moved to the next scheduled expo for this particular venue. NO REFUNDS.
- 6.) Participant's cost for this show/expo/event will be:

Send Contract & Payment to:	Booth Table Size:8ft = \$495.00	(includes 1 table, 2 chairs)		
Send Contract & Payment to.	Other additional needs (Electricity) (YES / N	O)		
Mi Bride Guide				
Attn: Kendra Titus	Total = \$			
5155 Oakridge Drive	Down Payment = \$	(50% due w/contract)		
Beaverton, MI 48612	Balance Due = \$	(Due 30 days before event)		
I have read and fully understand the terms of this agreement.				

Exhibitor / Agent:	Date://
Mi Bride Guide Signature:	_Date://
Mi Bride Guide Expo Director (Print Name):	_ Phone: ()